

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 498/2014
IN
SUIT NO.402/2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Nusrat Shah a/w. Ema Almeida a/w. Mr. Kevin Gala i/b. Mahendra Jain & Zia Sayed for the Plaintiff

Mr. Ramchandra Yadav i/b. Legal Vizz for the Applicant / Defendant No.4.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : DECEMBER 5, 2015

P.C.:

1. Heard. After hearing for some time, the Applicant is directed to file a synopsis giving particulars of dates and events.

2. Same to be filed on or before 11/12/2015 with copy to other side.

3. By consent, S.O. to 17/12/2015 for further hearing.

JUDGE